W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: NOVA24-FLU-RECESSED-SPEC July 7, 2019Page: 1 / 7
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
NOVA 2x4 RECESSED
ORDER GUIDE
24 PMO HLO
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE CENTER OPTICS SIDE OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE NUMBER OF LAMPS VOLTAGE BALLAST
NOVRF - nova
recessed flat
NOVRS - nova
recessed slope
24 - 2'x4' PMO - Precision
Micro-Prism Optic
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
T5 - T5 lamp
T5HO - T5HO lamp
T8 - T8 lamp
1 - 1 lamp
2 - 2 lamps
3 - 3 lamps
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V (not
available with
Lutron)
RS - rapid start
D - dimming 0-10V
ST - step dimming
DA - dali
LHL - Lutron Hi-Lume 3D
LEH - Lutron EcoSystem H
ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH CONTROLS OPTIONS
1 - 1 circuit
2 - 2 circuits
EM - emergency light circuit
NL - night light circuit
+EB - emergency battery pack
+GTD### - generator transfer device, 120V or 277V
TG9 - tegular 9/16"
TG15 - tegular 15/16"
TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
ST - screw slot t-bar
DF - drywall kit
W - matte white
CF# - custom
finish specify
RAL#
INDIVIDUAL CONTROLS
OMS - Onboard Occupancy
ODS - Onboard Daylight
OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
GROUPED CONTROLS
LSC - Local system
NSC - Network system
FU - fuse
FWC - flexible whip cable (6' std)
AR - air return (for grid only)
CP - Chicago Plenum
CU - custom
See page 6 for ordering code detailed information
IC RATED
CROSS SECTION
4"
23 7/8" with flanges
24" between T-bars
NOVRF - nova flat t-bar 9/16
4"
23 7/8" with flanges
24" between T-bars
NOVRS - nova slope t-bar 9/16
DESCRIPTION
Nova is an efficient architectural LED troffer with a distinctive luminous shielding that distributes gentle